
Neubachstraße 85 in 67551 Worms

1 2 5 m43

Penthouse
Wohneinheit 1.5
Haus A / Dachgeschoss

Lageplan Lage im Gebäude

Wohnen / Essen / Kochen
AR
Ankleide
Schlafen
Bad
Dachterrasse (1/2)

37,59
2,81
3,15

11,95
7,10
6,31
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m²
m²
m²
m²

Gesamt 68,62 m²
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Abstellraum Nr. 1.5 (UG) 6,20 m²

- Neubachstraße -

- Ansicht Neubachstrasse -
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Garderobe     3,16  m²
AR      2,82 m²
Wohnen / Essen / Kochen 37,69 m²
Schlafen   11,70 m²
Bad       7,06 m²
Dachterrasse (1/2)    6,35  m²

Gesamt    68,78 m²

Abstellraum 1.5 (UG)    6,23 m²


